Run Date: 1/2/2020

Kentucky™

LNIRICLED SO0RrT -

Cabinet for Health and Family Services

Undup Undup
MCO** Region Member MCO** Region Member
Count Count
Aetna 1 11,105 |Anthem 1 7,531
2 25,332 2 11,456
3 19,553 3 20,016
4 35,122 4 21,194
5 45,669 5 31,542
6 21,959 6 10,552
7 13,171 7 7,519
8 31,055 8 15,560
Aetna Sum: 202,966( [Anthem Sum: 125,370

**Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

01/2020

MCO**

Humana

Region

Department for Medicaid Services
Monthly Managed Care Member Counts

Undup
Member
Count

6,921

11,457

32,496

18,876

30,545

9,945

8,316

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

18,352

Humana

Sum:

136,908

***Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.

Managed Care Monthly Member Counts_123020

End of Report

Passport

Undup

Member
Count

5,449

Run Time: 3:51:16 PM

9,795

191,279

19,633

28,141

8,578

6,307

O|IN[O|OR|WIN|—=

16,767

Passport

(2]
c
3

285,949

Undup Fee For Undup
MCO** Region Member Service** Region Member
Count * Count
WellCare 1 26,024| |FFS 1 6,462
2 41,707 2 10,730
3 28,685 3 29,061
4 62,369 4 19,138
5 73,561 5 20,253
6 29,742 6 6,727
7 42,398 7 8,648
8 116,564 8 21,850
WellCare Sum: 421,050 ([FFS Sum 122,869
Page 1 of 1




	Managed Care Monthly Member Counts

