Run Date: 1/2/2020

Cabinet for Health and Family Services Department for Medicaid Services

Monthly Managed Care Member Counts 01/2020



MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Aetna	1	11,105
	2	25,332
	3	19,553
	4	35,122
	5	45,669
	6	21,959
	7	13,171
	8	31,055
Aetna	Sum:	202,966

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Anthem	1	7,531
	2	11,456
	3	20,016
	4	21,194
	5	31,542
	6	10,552
	7	7,519
	8	15,560
Anthem	Sum:	125,370

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Humana	1	6,921
	2	11,457
	3	32,496
	4	18,876
	5	30,545
	6	9,945
	7	8,316
	8	18,352
Humana	Sum:	136,908

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
Passport	1	5,449
	2	9,795
	3	191,279
	4	19,633
	5	28,141
	6	8,578
	7	6,307
	8	16,767
Passport	Sum:	285,949

MCO**	Region	Undup Member Count
WellCare	1	26,024
	2	41,707
	3	28,685
	4	62,369
	5	73,561
	6	29,742
	7	42,398
	8	116,564
WellCare	Sum:	421,050

Run Time: 3:51:16 PM

Fee For Service**	Region	Undup Member Count
FFS	1	6,462
	2	10,730
	3	29,061
	4	19,138
	5	20,253
	6	6,727
	7	8,648
	8	21,850
FFS	Sum:	122,869

^{**}Note: MCO Member counts are based on capitation payments made to the MCO for the reported month.

^{***}Note: Fee For Service Member counts reflect eligibility counts for the reporting period.